June

17 -
12-Jul

13-Jul
15-Jul
16-Jul
17-Jul
18-Jul
19-Jul
20-Jul
22-Jul
23-Jul
24-Jul
25-Jul
26-Jul
27-Jul
29-Jul
30-Jul
31-Jul
1-Aug

AUGUST 1, 2024 -State Primary, Alcoa & Maryuville City Primary, County General, Friendsville & Townsend City Election

Library

Pellissippi

Providence

Absentee by Mail

Total
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TOTAL s
4 170 115 51| 4] 170| 170
90| 15 of 105 233] 79 1| 313] 105/ 10 ol 115 49 3 of 52| 1| 10 of 31 498 117 1| e16| 786
122 43 ol 165 10 4 of 14 132] 471 o 179] 965
g4l 27 of 111] 245 78 3] 326] 80| 15 of 95| 55 2 of 57| 11 9 of 20 475 131 3| e609| 1574
93] 11 2| 106| 274] 65 ol 339] 87| 20 ol 107 63 0 1| 64| 35| 20 of 55 552 117] 2| e671] 2245
112 13 of 125 219] 69 o 288] 90 4 of 94| 43 7 3] 53] 31| 10 of 41 495 103 3| 601 2846
98| 15 3] 116] 220 70 ol 290] 83| 12 of 95] 59 0 of 59| 11 6 of 17 471 103 3| 577| 3423
83 9 1| 93| 264 63 of 327] 116] 14 ol 130 61 3 of 64 5] 10 of 15 529] 99| 1| 629] 4052
108] 12 of 120] 233| 85 o] 318] 67 5 of 72| 41 2 1| 44 5 1 0 6 454] 105 1| se0| 4776
98| 12 ol 110] 206] 89 1| 296 96 6 of 102] 32 2 of 34] 13 6 1l 20 445] 115 2| 562| 5338
109] 20 1| 130 280] 90 1| 371] 89| 13 ol 102 32 3 of 35/ 18 6 of 24 528] 132] 2| 662] 6000
112 23 O 135 324 96 [ 421 87 10 o 97 40 5 I 46| 11 3 of 14 574 137 2| 713| 6713
185] 30 3] 218] 397 108 2| 507 170 16 of 186 61 8 of 69 11 6 2| 19 824 168] 7| 999| 7712
0 0 0 0 366] 115] O] 481] 8193
0 0 0 0 0 of o o| 8193
30[ 13 1l 44 30] 13| 1] 44| 8237
16 3 of 19 16 3 o] 19| 8256
7 3 of 10 7 3 o] 10| 8266




