

AUGUST 1, 2024 -State Primary, Alcoa & Maryville City Primary, County General, Friendsville & Townsend City Election

	Everett				Library				Pellissippi				Providence				Absentee by Mail				Total				
	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	REP	DEM	GEN	TOTAL	Cumulative Totals
June 17 -																	115	51	4	170	115	51	4	170	170
12-Jul	90	15	0	105	233	79	1	313	105	10	0	115	49	3	0	52	21	10	0	31	498	117	1	616	786
13-Jul					122	43	0	165									10	4	0	14	132	47	0	179	965
15-Jul	84	27	0	111	245	78	3	326	80	15	0	95	55	2	0	57	11	9	0	20	475	131	3	609	1574
16-Jul	93	11	2	106	274	65	0	339	87	20	0	107	63	0	1	64	35	20	0	55	552	117	2	671	2245
17-Jul	112	13	0	125	219	69	0	288	90	4	0	94	43	7	3	53	31	10	0	41	495	103	3	601	2846
18-Jul	98	15	3	116	220	70	0	290	83	12	0	95	59	0	0	59	11	6	0	17	471	103	3	577	3423
19-Jul	83	9	1	93	264	63	0	327	116	14	0	130	61	3	0	64	5	10	0	15	529	99	1	629	4052
20-Jul					110	36	0	146									12	6	0	18	122	42	0	164	4216
22-Jul	108	12	0	120	233	85	0	318	67	5	0	72	41	2	1	44	5	1	0	6	454	105	1	560	4776
23-Jul	98	12	0	110	206	89	1	296	96	6	0	102	32	2	0	34	13	6	1	20	445	115	2	562	5338
24-Jul	109	20	1	130	280	90	1	371	89	13	0	102	32	3	0	35	18	6	0	24	528	132	2	662	6000
25-Jul	112	23	0	135	324	96	1	421	87	10	0	97	40	5	1	46	11	3	0	14	574	137	2	713	6713
26-Jul	185	30	3	218	397	108	2	507	170	16	0	186	61	8	0	69	11	6	2	19	824	168	7	999	7712
27-Jul					366	115	481										0	0	0	0	366	115	0	481	8193
29-Jul																	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8193
30-Jul																	30	13	1	44	30	13	1	44	8237
31-Jul																	16	3	0	19	16	3	0	19	8256
1-Aug																	7	3	0	10	7	3	0	10	8266